
LIST-II(PGZO-NON-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 22.08.2025

Rank Application No. CGPA Applicant Name Category PC

1 PA25002545 9.570 Madhuparna Mamata Thakur SC No

2 PA25000556 9.520 JAYATU DAS General No

3 PA25000512 9.390 SNEHASIS JANA General No

4 PA25007106 9.340 PURBA CHATTERJEE General No

5 PA25000656 9.220 SATABDI ROY OBC No

6 PA25006888 9.190 SUSMITA DEY General No

7 PA25003686 9.180 FOZLUL HOQUE General No

8 PA25005166 9.100 SHILA CHOWDHURY General No

9 PA25001684 9.020 AFZAL KHAN General No

10 PA25005055 8.990 Soumita Layek General No

11 PA25000493 8.980 SHAH NAWAZ General No

12 PA25005143 8.850 PINKI MONDAL General No

13 PA25000548 8.800 ANTARA PAUL OBC No

14 PA25000791 8.630 Sunita Mondal General No

15 PA25000283 8.560 SRIJONI SARKAR General No

16 PA25001106 8.540 SUDIPTA MONDAL SC No

17 PA25002726 8.540 Debjyoti Saha General No

18 PA25005222 8.440 TABASSUM NEHAR OBC No

19 PA25008457 8.420 SUJIT KUMAR MANDI ST No

20 PA25004126 8.417 Lipika Chowdhury General No

21 PA25001769 8.400 ANUSRITA JANA General No

22 PA25000648 8.400 SOMENATH LAHIRI General No

23 PA25005869 8.390 AVIJIT GANTAIT General No

24 PA25002265 8.334 DIKSHA CHATTERJEE General No

25 PA25004604 8.270 RIMA KAPAS OBC No

26 PA25007592 8.231 Ayan Banerjee General No

27 PA25000302 8.200 HAIMANTI SAHOO OBC No

28 PA25007291 8.130 SUGATA AICH General No

29 PA25007229 8.120 SHAKYAJIT MAULIK General No

30 PA25003123 8.090 TITHIKA NASRIN OBC No

31 PA25000035 8.070 SAYANI GOSWAMI General No

32 PA25007081 8.025 Julekha Anjum OBC No

33 PA25001305 7.920 ADITYA KUMAR MAHATO General No

34 PA25004582 7.850 Abhishek Das General No

35 PA25003958 7.840 SANDEEP KUMAR SAHA General No

36 PA25006286 7.779 MANISHA GHOSH General No

37 PA25000568 7.734 TIYASA MONDAL SC No

38 PA25003677 7.700 SAMRAT DEY General No

39 PA25002668 7.682 PRIYANKA GHOSH General No

40 PA25004188 7.680 BARNALI DEY OBC No

41 PA25007581 7.610 PURBA PRAHARAJ General No

42 PA25005718 7.570 JYOTI MAZUMDAR General No

43 PA25004866 7.567 NIDA FERHIN General No

44 PA25002573 7.388 Sagnik Chakraborty General No

45 PA25003756 7.335 MD SAMIUL ISLAM OBC No
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46 PA25002117 7.300 Pallobi Pramanick General No

47 PA25007831 7.210 Julee Maity SC No

48 PA25004289 7.080 ANKANA BHOWMIK General No

49 PA25001021 7.070 SHABANA SHABNAM OBC No

50 PA25007838 7.040 SOMA BANERJEE General No

51 PA25003438 6.937 BIPASHA BURAI General No

52 PA25003512 6.831 Tiyasa Maity General No

53 PA25005478 6.743 DEBANJALI DEY General No

54 PA25008153 6.700 SUPRIYA MANDAL SC No

55 PA25007595 6.660 SHREYA RAKSHIT OBC No

56 PA25002588 6.640 MUBEENA MAHAL OBC No

57 PA25004237 6.626 AVIJIT GAYEN SC No

58 PA25003927 6.618 SOURAV BARMAN SC No

59 PA25005305 6.500 SUKANYA KARMAKAR General No

60 PA25003978 6.493 Saeed Hassan OBC No

61 PA25005730 6.473 ASHIA KHATUN OBC No

62 PA25008703 6.460 KABERI DUTTA General No

63 PA25004573 6.450 RUPAM MISHRA General No

64 PA25007582 6.410 SOMRIK DEOGHARIA General No

65 PA25000867 6.400 TAMANNA MIDDAY OBC No

66 PA25005494 6.327 Ayesha Kainat General No

67 PA25006465 6.320 SANTU SAHOO General No

68 PA25001648 6.319 BAPI DEBNATH General No

69 PA25003221 6.313 Priyanka Banerjee General No

70 PA25003052 6.300 SAMPRIKTA CHAKRABORTY General No

71 PA25002081 6.294 NILADRI SEKHAR KISKU ST No

72 PA25002850 6.227 TAHIDUR RAHAMAN OBC No

73 PA25006964 6.200 SOUTIK SAHA General No

74 PA25004774 6.075 HRIJUTA MONDAL General No

75 PA25003325 5.906 SHIRSA RAHMAN General No

76 PA25004522 5.894 Debasish Jana General No

77 PA25002193 5.873 MUNMUN MONDAL SC No

78 PA25006143 5.557 ANKUR DATTA General No

79 PA25007052 5.557 Ananya Brahma General No

80 PA25003739 5.493 Rijwanul Hoque OBC No

81 PA25005288 5.475 BISWATI NANDAN MUKHOPADHYAY General No

82 PA25001347 5.447 MD MINHAZUR RAHAMAN OBC No

83 PA25008282 5.444 Mistu Majumder General No

84 PA25001127 5.350 PRALOY CHATTERJEE General No

85 PA25004817 5.343 MST KHADIJA General No

86 PA25004602 5.264 KUSHAL CHAKRABORTY General No

87 PA25003369 5.232 BAHARUL ISLAM OBC No

88 PA25004892 5.187 SOMA BERA General No

89 PA25001134 5.163 Avijit Ghosh General No

90 PA25007706 5.142 ISWAR GHOSH OBC No

91 PA25000423 5.021 SOURAV KUNDU OBC No
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92 PA25001843 4.910 KANAD DUTTA General No

93 PA25001858 4.800 ALBINUS MURMU ST No

94 PA25001136 4.781 OLI HALDER SC No

95 PA25003811 4.719 KAKALI BISTU General No

96 PA25002442 4.688 DEBJYOTI MANDAL General No

97 PA25002458 4.638 ANIRBAN MONDAL OBC No

98 PA25008956 4.594 Namrata Roy SC No

99 PA25007967 4.550 RAJESH SK OBC No

N.B.:

Marks relaxation as per rules of Govt. of West Bengal applicable for reserved category of candidates. In this

regard it may be noted that, University will verify O.B.C. certificate along with “Non creamy layer” certificate

to ensure 7% reservation for O.B.C. candidates (along with appropriate “Non creamy layer” certificate) those

belong to 66 classes of O.B.C. before 2010. However, University should consider any Govt. order/ advisory/

guideline if issued further prior to admission for Academic Year 2025-26.

Any discrepancy/ anomaly noted in the merit list may be brought to the notice of the University authority at

counselling venue on 25.08.2025 before starting of the counselling (till 11.30 AM).
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1 PA25008457 8.420 SUJIT KUMAR MANDI ST No

2 PA25002081 6.294 NILADRI SEKHAR KISKU ST No

3 PA25001858 4.800 ALBINUS MURMU ST No

N.B.:

Marks relaxation as per rules of Govt. of West Bengal applicable for reserved category of candidates. In

this regard it may be noted that, University will verify O.B.C. certificate along with “Non creamy layer”

certificate to ensure 7% reservation for O.B.C. candidates (along with appropriate “Non creamy layer”

certificate) those belong to 66 classes of O.B.C. before 2010. However, University should consider any

Govt. order/ advisory/ guideline if issued further prior to admission for Academic Year 2025-26.

Any discrepancy/ anomaly noted in the merit list may be brought to the notice of the University authority

at counselling venue on 25.08.2025 before starting of the counselling (till 11.30 AM).
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LIST-II(PGZO-NON-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 22.08.2025

Rank Application No. CGPA Applicant Name Category PC

1 PA25002545 9.570 Madhuparna Mamata Thakur SC No

2 PA25001106 8.540 SUDIPTA MONDAL SC No

3 PA25000568 7.734 TIYASA MONDAL SC No

4 PA25007831 7.210 Julee Maity SC No

5 PA25008153 6.700 SUPRIYA MANDAL SC No

6 PA25004237 6.626 AVIJIT GAYEN SC No

7 PA25003927 6.618 SOURAV BARMAN SC No

8 PA25002193 5.873 MUNMUN MONDAL SC No

9 PA25001136 4.781 OLI HALDER SC No

10 PA25008956 4.594 Namrata Roy SC No

N.B.:

Marks relaxation as per rules of Govt. of West Bengal applicable for reserved category of candidates. In

this regard it may be noted that, University will verify O.B.C. certificate along with “Non creamy layer”

certificate to ensure 7% reservation for O.B.C. candidates (along with appropriate “Non creamy layer”

certificate) those belong to 66 classes of O.B.C. before 2010. However, University should consider any

Govt. order/ advisory/ guideline if issued further prior to admission for Academic Year 2025-26.

Any discrepancy/ anomaly noted in the merit list may be brought to the notice of the University

authority at counselling venue on 25.08.2025 before starting of the counselling (till 11.30 AM).

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NON-NSOU SC Category, PGZO Admission July-2025
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Rank Application No. CGPA Applicant Name Category PC

1 PA25000656 9.220 SATABDI ROY OBC No

2 PA25000548 8.800 ANTARA PAUL OBC No

3 PA25005222 8.440 TABASSUM NEHAR OBC No

4 PA25004604 8.270 RIMA KAPAS OBC No

5 PA25000302 8.200 HAIMANTI SAHOO OBC No

6 PA25003123 8.090 TITHIKA NASRIN OBC No

7 PA25007081 8.025 Julekha Anjum OBC No

8 PA25004188 7.680 BARNALI DEY OBC No

9 PA25003756 7.335 MD SAMIUL ISLAM OBC No

10 PA25001021 7.070 SHABANA SHABNAM OBC No

11 PA25007595 6.660 SHREYA RAKSHIT OBC No

12 PA25002588 6.640 MUBEENA MAHAL OBC No

13 PA25003978 6.493 Saeed Hassan OBC No

14 PA25005730 6.473 ASHIA KHATUN OBC No

15 PA25000867 6.400 TAMANNA MIDDAY OBC No

16 PA25002850 6.227 TAHIDUR RAHAMAN OBC No

17 PA25003739 5.493 Rijwanul Hoque OBC No

18 PA25001347 5.447 MD MINHAZUR RAHAMAN OBC No

19 PA25003369 5.232 BAHARUL ISLAM OBC No

20 PA25007706 5.142 ISWAR GHOSH OBC No

21 PA25000423 5.021 SOURAV KUNDU OBC No

22 PA25002458 4.638 ANIRBAN MONDAL OBC No

23 PA25007967 4.550 RAJESH SK OBC No

N.B.:

Marks relaxation as per rules of Govt. of West Bengal applicable for reserved category of candidates. In this

regard it may be noted that, University will verify O.B.C. certificate along with “Non creamy layer”

certificate to ensure 7% reservation for O.B.C. candidates (along with appropriate “Non creamy layer”

certificate) those belong to 66 classes of O.B.C. before 2010. However, University should consider any Govt.

order/ advisory/ guideline if issued further prior to admission for Academic Year 2025-26.

Any discrepancy/ anomaly noted in the merit list may be brought to the notice of the University authority at

counselling venue on 25.08.2025 before starting of the counselling (till 11.30 AM).

Provisional Merit List for Candidates Under NON-NSOU OBC Category, PGZO Admission July-2025

22.08.2025 M.Sc. in Zoology (PGZO) LIST-II(PGZO-NON-NSOU)


